 L
m
ax
 F
0
 F
 S1
 L

 Cr
 Br
 T
 H
c
 SHD
 W
Rail Type Lmax (mm) F0 (mm) F (mm) S1 Cr (mm) Br (mm( T Hc (mm)
SBR10 4000 20 100 4,5 22 30 4 36,3
SBR12 4000 20 100 4,5 22 30 4 39,4
SBR16 4000 20 150 5,5 30 40 5 45
SBR20 4000 20 150 5,5 30 45 5 50
SBR25 4000 25 200 6,6 35 55 6 60
SBR35 4000 25 200 9 45 65 8 80
Block Type SHD (mm) L (mm) B (mm) C (mm) S W (mm) Dyn C (N) Stat C0 (N)
SBRB10 10 32 25 20 M5 36 372 549
SBRB12 12 39 28 26 M5 40 510 784
SBRB16 16 45 32 30 M5 45 774 1180
SBRB20 20 50 35 35 M6 49 882 1370
SBRB25 25 65 40 40 M6 60 980 1570
SBRB35 35 80 55 55 M8 80 1670 3140
Block Type SHD (mm) L (mm) B (mm) C (mm) S W (mm) Dyn C (N) Stat C0 (N)
SBRB10L 10 68 25 46 M5 36 774 1020
SBRB12L 12 75 28 50 M5 40 1020 1548
SBRB16L 16 85 32 60 M5 45 1548 2360
SBRB20L 20 96 35 70 M6 49 1760 2740
SBRB25L 25 130 40 100 M6 60 1960 3140
SBRB35L 35 155 55 120 M8 80 3340 6280
8 7
B
23456 1
578 246 13